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Distance # - &=

1cm.

10 cm.
1m.
30,48 cm.
1m.

10 m.
91,44 cm.
1m.

1 km.

0.39in.
3.94 in.
39.37 in.
1 ft.
3.28 ft.
32.81 ft.
1yd.
1.09 yd.
0.62 mi.

Body height is expressed in ft.

in.

Eg: 51t. 9 in. equals to 175cm

1¢ one cent

penny one cent

nickel 5 cents

dime 10 cents
quarter 25 cents

$1 one dollar

Note the $ sign is placed before

the figure whereas the ¢ sign is

placed after

States & Capital City - @
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States & Capital City - @ (cont)

GA Georgia
HI Hawaii
1A lowa

ID Idaho

IL Illinois
IN Indiana
KS Kansas

KY  Kentucky

LA Louisiana

MA  Massac-
husetts
MD  Maryland
ME Maine
Ml Michigan
MN  Minnesota
MO  Missouri
MS  Mississippi
MT  Montana
NC  North
Carolina
ND  North
Dakota

NE Nebraska

NH  New
Hampshire

NJ  New Jersey

NM  New Mexico
NV  Nevada

NY  New York
OH Ohio

Atlanta
Honolulu

Des
Moines

Boise
Springfield
Indian-
apolis
Topeka
Frankfort

Baton
Rouge

Boston

Annapolis
Augusta
Lansing
Saint Paul
Jefferson
City
Jackson
Helena

Raleigh

Bismarck

Lincoln

Concord

Trenton
Santa Fe
Carson
City
Albany

Colombus

States & Capital City - @ (cont)

OK  Oklahoma

OR Oregon
PA  Pennsy-
Ivania
RI Rhode
Island
SC  South
Carolina
SD  South
Dakota

TN  Tennessee

TX Texas

UT Utah

VA  Virginia

VT  Vermont
WA  Washington

WI Wisconsin

WV  West
Virginia

WY  Wyoming

Oklahoma
City
Salem

Harrisburg

Providence

Columbia

Pierre

Nashville
Austin
Salt Lake
City
Richmond
Montpelier
Olympia
Madison

Charleston

Cheyenne

There are 50 states.

Washington D.C. (District of
Columbia), the capital city of the

USA, is a federal district and is

not part of any state.

AK  Alaska Juneau

AL  Alabama Montgomery

AR  Arkansas Little Rock

AZ  Arizona Phoenix

CA California Sacramento

CO Colorado Denver

CT Connec- Hartford

ticut

DE Delaware Dover

FL  Florida Tallahassee
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Distance o - &

1in.

10 in.
100 in.
1ft.
3.28 ft.
32.81 ft.
1yd.
1.09 yd.

1 mi.

2,54 cm.
25,40 cm.
2,54 m.
30,48 cm.
1m.

10 m.
91,44 cm.
1m.

1,61 km.

Body height is expressed in cm.

orinm. cm.

Eg: 175cm or 1m. 75cm. equals

to 5f1t. 9in.

Presidents 38§

George
Washington

John
Adams

Thomas
Jefferson

James
Madison

James
Monroe

John
Quincy
Adams
Andrew
Jackson

Martin Van

Buren

April March 1
30, 4,

1789 1797
March  March 2
4, 4,

1797 1801
March March 3
4, 4,

1801 1809
March March 4
4, 4,

1809 1817
March March 5
4, 4,

1817 1825
March March 6
4, 4,

1825 1829
March March 7
4, 4,

1829 1837
March March 8
4, 4,

1837 1841
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Presidents 3 (cont) Presidents $& (cont) Presidents 38 (cont) Weight [I
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William March 4, April 4, Benjamin March 4, March 4John B3 January November 1 gf. 0.035 oz.
Henry 1841 1841 Harrison 1889 1893 Kennedy 20, 1961 22,1963 100 ar. 353 oz.
Harrison Grover March 4, March 4Lyndé@%  November January
1K9. 2.201b
John Tyler  April 4, March 4, Clevétand 1893 1897 B. 22,1963 20, 1969 1t 1.10 ton
1841 1845 | william March 4, Septembidnsen
James K. March 4, March 4, McKirley 1897 14, 1901Richard January August 9, 37
Polk 1845 1849 Theodore September March 4NIXOFI26 20, 1969 1974
Zachary March 4, July 9, Roodevelt 14, 1901 1909 Gerald August9,  January 38
Taylor 1849 1850 William March 4 March 4Ford 27 1974 20, 1977
Millard July 9, March 4, How&gd 1909 1913  Jimmy January January eIt VAN)
Fill 1 1 Taft rt 20, 1977 20, 1981
illmore 850 853 a Carter 0, 19 0, 198 1l 0.391. oz.
Franklin March 4, March 4, Wootdow March 4, March 4Ronal@8  January January 1%? 0.69 tbsp
Pierce 1853 1857 | Wilson 1913 1921 Reagan 20,1981 20, 1989 ’ ’ '
1cl 2.03 tsp.
James March 4, March 4, Warrkn G. March 4, August 3eord®  January January 41
Buchanan 1857 1861  Harding 1921 1923 H.W. 20,1989 20,1993 " 33811 oz.
Abraham  March4,  April 15, Calviré August2,  March 4Bushgg Tl 4.17 cup
Lincoln 1861 1865 @ Coolidge 1923 1929  Bill January January | 142 2.11 pint
Andrew  April 15,  March 4, Herbtt March4,  March4Clintogq 20,1993 20, 2001
Johnson 1865 1869 Hoover 1929 1933 George January January Highway - Interstate 4
Ulysses S.  March 4, March 4, Frankn D.  March 4, April 12,W- Bugh 20, 2001 20,2009 1or even east<> eg:
Grant 1869 1877 | Roosevelt 1933 1945 Barack  January January | 244 west 12,
digit 190
Rutherford March 4, March 4, Harry . April 12, January Obamgg 20,2009 20,2017 '91s
B.Hayes 1877 1881 Truman 1945 20, 1953Donald  January 145 odd north<-> eg:
2 th 15,
James A.  March 4, Septembddwigtt D. January January 1"umg 20, 2017 | sou 1
iait
Garfield 1881 19, 1881 Eisenhower 20,1953 20, 1961Presidents have been sworn in ars
Chester A. September March 4, 21 on January 20 since 1936. 3_ ] f|.rs.t cnrcun‘1- .
Arthur 19, 1881 1885 The original day used to be on digits digit ferential, 1290
: even radial
Grover March 4, March 4, 29 March 4 but it was pushed after , i
Cleveland 1885 1889 the passing of the 20th Irs spur, eg:
amendement digits digit don't 1710
is come
odd back on
parent
highway
O Speed limit varies
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Important dates £

New Year's January 1

day

Martin Luther  3rd Monday in

King day January

Super Bowl 1st Sunday in
February

Presidents 3rd Monday in

Day February

Memorail Last Monday in

Day May

Indepe- July 4

ndence Day

Labor Day 1st Monday in

September
Colombus 2nd Monday in
Day October
Veteran's November 11
Day
Thanksgiving  4th Thursday in
November
Chrsitmas December 25
Day
10z 28.35 gr.
10 oz. 283.50 gr.
11b. 0.454 kg.
1 ton 907 kg.

Note thatoz. is different from fl.
oz.

oz. is a mass andfl. oz. (fluid
ounce) is a capacity
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