

Imperial System to Metric System Cheat Sheet by manuxbe via cheatography.com/36350/cs/11407/

Dista	ance 👍 - 🚗		State	es & Capital City	- (cont)
1 cm	1.	0.39 in.	GA	Georgia	Atlanta
10 cı	m.	3.94 in.	HI	Hawaii	Honolulu
1 m.		39.37 in.	IA	Iowa	Des
30,4	8 cm.	1 ft.			Moines
1 m.		3.28 ft.	ID	Idaho	Boise
10 m	1.	32.81 ft.	IL	Illinois	Springfield
91,4	4 cm.	1 yd.	IN	Indiana	Indian-
1 m.		1.09 yd.			apolis
1 km	1.	0.62 mi.	KS	Kansas	Topeka
Body height is expressed in		pressed in ft .	KY	Kentucky	Frankfort
in.	5ft. 9 in. equa	als to 175cm	LA	Louisiana	Baton Rouge
-9.			MA	Massac- husetts	Boston
			MD	Maryland	Annapolis
Mon	ey \$		ME	Maine	Augusta
1¢	01	ne cent	MI	Michigan	Lansing
penny one		ne cent	MN	Minnesota	Saint Paul
nickel 5 ce		cents	МО	Missouri	Jefferson
dime 10 d		0 cents			City
quarter 25		5 cents	MS	Mississippi	Jackson
\$1 one		ne dollar	MT	Montana	Helena
	_	s placed before as the ¢ sign is	NC	North Carolina	Raleigh
place	ed after		ND	North Dakota	Bismarck
State	es & Capital (City - 🤡	NE	Nebraska	Lincoln
AK AL	Alaska Alabama	Juneau Montgomery	NH	New Hampshire	Concord
AR	Arkansas	Little Rock	NJ	New Jersey	Trenton
AZ	Arizona			New Mexico	Santa Fe
CA	California			Nevada	Carson
СО	Colorado				City
СТ	Connec-	Hartford	NY	New York	Albany
	ticut		ОН	Ohio	Colombus
DE	Delaware	Dover			

State	s & Capital City	y - 🥹 (cont)		
OK	Oklahoma	Oklahoma City		
OR	Oregon	Salem		
PA	Pennsy- Ivania	Harrisburg		
RI	Rhode Island	Providence		
SC	South Carolina	Columbia		
SD	South Dakota	Pierre		
TN	Tennessee	Nashville		
TX	Texas	Austin		
UT	Utah	Salt Lake City		
VA	Virginia	Richmond		
VT	Vermont	Montpelier		
WA	Washington	Olympia		
WI	Wisconsin	Madison		
WV	West Virginia	Charleston		
WY	Wyoming	Cheyenne		
There are 50 states . Washington D.C. (<i>District of Columbia</i>), the capital city of the USA, is a federal district and is not part of any state.				
потр	art or any state			

Distance 🔞	- A			
1 in.	2,54 cm.			
10 in.	25,40 cm.			
100 in.	2,54 m.			
1 ft.	30,48 cm.			
3.28 ft.	1 m.			
32.81 ft.	10 m.			
1 yd.	91,44 cm.			
1.09 yd.	1 m.			
1 mi.	1,61 km.			
Body height is expressed in cm. or in m. cm. Eg: 175cm or 1m. 75cm. equals to 5ft. 9in.				
Presidents 4				

			_
Presidents 📽			
George Washington	April 30, 1789	March 4, 1797	1
John Adams	March 4, 1797	March 4, 1801	2
Thomas Jefferson	March 4, 1801	March 4, 1809	3
James Madison	March 4, 1809	March 4, 1817	4
James Monroe	March 4, 1817	March 4, 1825	5
John Quincy Adams	March 4, 1825	March 4, 1829	6
Andrew Jackson	March 4, 1829	March 4, 1837	7
Martin Van Buren	March 4,	March 4,	8

1837

1841



Florida

Tallahassee



Imperial System to Metric System Cheat Sheet by manuxbe via cheatography.com/36350/cs/11407/

									• Spe	ed limit	varies	
						amendem	ent		digits	digit is odd	don't come back on parent highway	1710
Grover Cleveland	March 4, 1885	March 4, 1889	22			the passin	ut it was push g of the 20th	ied aller	3	first	spur,	eg:
Chester A. Arthur	September 19, 1881	March 4, 1885	21			The original	y 20 since 19 al day used to	be on	3 digits	first digit even	circum- ferential, radial	eg: 1290
James A. Garfield	March 4, 1881	•	eDwigNt D. Eisenhower	January 20, 1953		y Trum _{®4} S1Presidents	20, 2017 s have been s	worn in	2 digits		south	I5, I21
Rutherford B. Hayes	March 4, 1877	March 4, 1881	Harrys. Truman	April 12, 1945	20, 195	y Obamas 3Donald	20, 2009 January	20, 2017	digits	odd	north <->	eg:
Ulysses S. Grant	March 4, 1869	March 4, 1877	Fran k8 n D. Roosevelt	March 4, 1933	1945	Barack	20, 2001 January	20, 2009 January	1 or 2 ₄₄	even	east <-> west	eg: I2, I90
Andrew Johnson	April 15, 1865	March 4, 1869	Herbfeft Hoover	March 4, 1929	1933	4,Clintog ₁ George	20, 1993 January	20, 2001 January	Highwa	ıy - Inte	rstate A	
Abraham Lincoln	March 4, 1861	April 15, 1865	Coolidge	August 2, 1923	1929	Bill	January	January	142		1 pint	
James Buchanan	March 4, 1857	1861	Warrlein G. Harding	March 4, 1921	1923	2George H. W.	January 20, 1989	January 20, 1993	1 cl. 41 1 l.	33.	3 tsp. 81 fl. oz. 7 cup	
Franklin Pierce	March 4, 1853	March 4, 1857	Wootl4ow Wilson	March 4, 1913	March 4	4,Ronal28 Reagan	January 20, 1981	January 20, 1989	40 1 cl .	0.6	9 tbsp.	
Millard Fillmore	July 9, 1850	March 4, 1853		1909	1913	Jimmy Carter	January 20, 1977	January 20, 1981	Capaci		9 fl. oz.	
Zachary Taylor	March 4, 1849	July 9, 1850	Rood@velt William	14, 1901 March 4,	1909 March	Gerald 4, ^{Ford} 27	August 9, 1974	January 20, 1977	38			
James K. Polk	March 4, 1845	March 4, 1849	McKilnley Theodore	1897 September		1Richard 4, ^{Nixon} 26	January 20, 1969	August 9, 1974	37			
John Tyler	April 4, 1841	March 4, 1845	Cleve@and William	1893 March 4,	1897	B. nblehnsog	22, 1963	20, 1969	1 t.		1.10 ton	
Henry Harrison	1841	1841	Harrison Grover	1889 March 4,	1893 March	Kennedy 4Lyndo24	20, 1961 November	22, 1963 January	100 gr.		3.53 oz. 2.20 lb	
William	March 4,	April 4,	Benjamin	March 4,		4,John E 3	January	November	_		0.035 oz.	



By **manuxbe** cheatography.com/manuxbe/

Not published yet. Last updated 10th April, 2017. Page 2 of 3. Sponsored by **CrosswordCheats.com** Learn to solve cryptic crosswords! http://crosswordcheats.com



Imperial System to Metric System Cheat Sheet by manuxbe via cheatography.com/36350/cs/11407/

Important dates	=
New Year's day	January 1
Martin Luther King day	3rd Monday in January
Super Bowl	1st Sunday in February
Presidents Day	3rd Monday in February
Memorail Day	Last Monday in May
Indepe- ndence Day	July 4
Labor Day	1st Monday in September
Labor Day Colombus Day	,
Colombus	September 2nd Monday in
Colombus Day Veteran's	September 2nd Monday in October

Weight []	
1 oz.	28.35 gr.
10 oz.	283.50 gr.
1 lb.	0.454 kg.
1 ton	907 kg.

Note that oz. is different from fl. oz. oz. is a mass and fl. oz. (fluid ounce) is a capacity



By **manuxbe** cheatography.com/manuxbe/

Not published yet. Last updated 10th April, 2017. Page 3 of 3. Sponsored by CrosswordCheats.com
Learn to solve cryptic crosswords!
http://crosswordcheats.com